Proposal
Project Data
Project No: 19D‐0609‐3 Project Name:
System No: 138251 Location:
Date: 4/10/2019 Layout/BOM Title:
Prepared for: Air‐Tec, Inc.
Jeff Koller
Product﴾s﴿:
IL
19D‐0609‐3 ﴾Revision 3 BOM﴿
DuraSeal DSD
Prepared by: DuraVent, Inc.
Bryan Freet
Quote
Qty Item No Description
9 DSD12E88UK ELBOW DSD12" 88 DEG AL29‐441
5 DSD12E90UK ELBOW DSD12" 90 DEG AL29‐441
3 DSD12LAT20UK Telescopic adjust. 20''  Length DSD 12''
5 DSD12LAT32UK Telescopic adjust. 32''  Length DSD 12''
14 DSD12L36UK LENGTH DSD12" X 36" AL29‐441
2 DSD12L24UK LENGTH DSD12" X 24" AL29‐441
3 DSD12L18UK LENGTH DSD12" X 18" AL29‐441
11 DSD12SBH SUSPENSION BAND DSD12" 430
3 DSD12HFFUK HeatFab Female Adapter ‐ HF to DSD12" AL29‐441
4 DSD12AL18UK ADJUST LENGTH 18" DSD12" AL29‐441
3 DSD12MCUK MITER CUT DSD12" AL29‐441
2 DSD12E45UK ELBOW DSD12" 45 DEG AL29‐441
4 LUBE Silicone Oring Lube 5 oz
4 VITON‐S Viton Caulking 2,2 oz
3 DSD12CSH CRADLE SUPPORT DSD12" 430
Last revised on 4/10/2019 12:11:50 PM.

CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR SECURING SUPPORTS TO BUILDING. REFER TO THE APPLICABLE
INSTRUCTIONS WHEN INSTALLING PRODUCT. ALL INSTRUCTIONS CAN BE FOUND ON OUR WEBSITE AT:
SIGN-OFF REQUIRED:____________________________________________________________________________
PLAN VIEW
NOTE: FLUES ARE 12"ID, 14"OD
SIDE VIEW
ITEM NO. QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL
1 9 DSD12E88UK 12" Dia. 88° Elbow AL29-4C/441
2 5 DSD12E90UK 12" Dia. 90° Elbow AL29-4C/441
3 3 DSD12LAT20UK 12" Dia. 20" Telescopic Length AL29-4C/441
4 5 DSD12LAT32UK 12" Dia. 32" Telescopic Length AL29-4C/441
5 14 DSD12L36UK 12" Dia. 36" Length AL29-4C/441
6 2 DSD12L24UK 12" Dia. 24" Length AL29-4C/441
7 3 DSD12L18UK 12" Dia. 18" Length AL29-4C/441
8 11 DSD12SBH 12" Dia. Suspension Band 430
9 3 DSD12HFFUK 12" Dia. Heatfab Female
10 4 DSD12AL18UK 12" Dia. 4" to 14" Adjustable
Length AL29-4C/441
11 3 DSD12MCUK 12" Dia. Mitter Cut AL29-4C/441
12 2 DSD12E45UK 12" Dia. 45° Elbow AL29-4C/441
13 3 DSD12CSH 12" Dia. Cradle Support 430
FF
WALL
2"
85